

File created:

## City of Corona

## **Legislation Details**

File #: 17-1230 Version: 1 Name:

10/19/2017

Type: Agreement Status: Passed

On agenda: 11/1/2017 Final action: 11/1/2017

Title: City Council consideration to approve a Professional Services Agreement with SCST, Inc. to provide

In control:

Geotechnical, Materials Testing, and Source Inspection Services in the amount of \$525,411; appropriate \$525,411 from the Public Works Transportation Grants/Agreement Fund to the Cajalco/l-15 Interchange Improvement Project; authorize the City Manager, or his designee, to execute the Professional Services Agreement with SCST, Inc. in the amount of \$525,411; and authorize the Purchasing Manager to issue a purchase order to SCST, Inc. in the amount of \$525,411, thereby

City Council

awarding the Request for Proposals.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

**Code sections:** 

Attachments: 1. Exhibit A - Location Map, 2. Exhibit B - Environmental Certification, 3. Professional Services

Agreement

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
11/1/2017	1	City Council	approved	